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“QWe I take good care of you!”
Buying or Selling?

Don't hesitate — act now,

e e CALL US!e=

*Sales Rep:

MARILYN WORRALL
*Sales Rep.

ED WOOD

Associate Broker

MOVE UP SATURDAY MAY 1 24 PM - - -
This home has comfort, luxury and affordability, CALL FOR DIRECTIONS | have more properties available- call me to view
large master, very cosy family room, with wallhto S-P-A-C-1-O-U-S Inside & out. Could -
wall brick f/place, all the oak cabinets in the accommodate horses and situated in area
= kitchen you can wish for. Don't miss this one, at of super riding trails. Call Marilyn* for more HOW DO YOU SEIECT A REALTOR?
$189,900. Call Cathy Perego* 92-2-489 details. 93-2-285 : - :
Companies screen and interview
their employees thoroughly.
BUYER LOOKING! Shoslds' 5
DOES YOUR HOME * 4 bedroom executive bungalow Y o h':iJn“ d;ttll(’): aren'?t A
FIT IN THIS PICTURE? « SECLUDED 10 acres or more Sl fc IR g ng P ’ b s
NEEDED: Country bungalow « Full walk-out basement (above grade) ASK ABOUT: '
south of Georgetown. 1 acre or « Lower level completely finished with rec. ® The company and sales staff . T}re stélesperson 's marketing
less. Must have a new kitchen room * The salesperson's .Zs“l: a;li,mat;g
with walkout from kitchen or din- « Separate work shop l;:a’ff'lcat"’"s & 011;0'7?"0‘—’ ;
i e ' tisi
| | e e o s2tos o) | | g sonon- S s
\ 4 for Cathy Perego* It th's':g::réﬁfw‘{:r‘i’lr :?use’ When you're ready to hire your next
P y Real Estate Sales Person, call ED WOOD,

B ARTHURF.

®) Oihinson s 877-5165 874-3040
N ASSOCIATES 247 Guelph Street, Georgetown

Associate Broker, and ask away!

LTD., REALTOR

v, R0

N7 ANZAS ANZAS”AN

POWER OF SALE

Spiffy, 3 bdrm., freshly decorated townhouse,
$135,000 for large Victorian style home. Loads § upgrades in. kitchen - countertop, taps, gar-
of potential, super lot plus garage. Better call § berator and more! Worth investigating. New
quick to see. [ listing, don't wait! Call.

$119,000 $175,900

Fully detached 3 bdrm., 2 storey brick, older | The home of homes, neat clean and cozy.
home. Yes! Yes! Yes! It needs work, not for § Allows super family living at a very reasonable

the unhandy man. Good potential. Pick up J price. Close to schools & shopping. Call imme-
GOING, GOING... ' phone now and call! diately to view this 3 bdrm. gem.

Perfect in every detail...new ‘Euro’ kitchen, new bathroom
with grey fixtures - even a jacuzzi tub. Dining room w/o to
deck, in-law suite and 4 car parking, walk to GO. An absolute
gem - $163,500. Call Sandra Naim®*. 93-2-310

$189,000 $195,000

Georgetown, quiet court, bungalow, § Excellent family home and location ih Moore
plenty of upgrades, even a pool and a § Park area. Spacious 3 bdrm., even has potential
hot tub. Excellent value here. Mark this § for in-law suite. Great lot with raised deck & pool.
one down to see. Call for features today. Newly listed.

OUTSTANDING s
R ; . SUNNY YET SECLUDED
A perfect blend of quality, taste and location! Kitchen This fabulous Halton acreage is minutes to 401 or ‘GO’ train

3

walkout - new bathroom — huge master, private treed - over 3,400 sq. ft. of impeccable living space with large
|0t & iust a Shoﬂ walk to ‘he llbl’al'y / Cultural Centre, bnght rooms & equped with energy efficient heat pump &
schools, shops & churches. Call Sandra Nairn* thermal glass. If you appreciate quality, call Sandra Nairn*
today! 92-2-426 for a personal viewing. 92-2-545 L.

e : v . TERRA COTTA
Exclusive development of custom homes - a fine Warm and wonderful bungalow, all freshly deco- Fabulous value! 15 acres, 1/3 cleared. Remaining forested with nature trails plus 2 acre stocked
place for your family to grow - formal living room fire- | rated with its own 1/3 acre mature trees — dou- lake. Large 3 bedroom ranch bungalow and attached 2 bedroom separate residence. $475,000.
: ; ; : AT Call for details. E.G. (Ed) Wood.
place, cosy family room fireplace plus a main floor ble garage, great family location in The Glen s
J office / nanny sune See this large and lovely home and slashed $30,000. Call Sandra Naim* today.

92-2-511 93-2202
ﬁ




